Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

�short circuit
�meets EISA / efficiency level IV regulations
�custom designs available
MODEL output voltage output current output wattage ripple* efficiency level cord length
nominal
(V dc)
min
(A)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max.
(mVp-p)
(mm)
EPS050260UH 5 0 2.6 13 150 IV 1000 +150/-0
EPS060250UH 6 0 2.5 15 150 IV 1000 +150/-0
EPS070214UH 7.5 0 2.14 14.7 150 IV 1000 +150/-0
EPS090166UH 9 0 1.66 14.9 150 IV 1000 +150/-0
EPS120125UH 12 0 1.25 15 150 IV 1830 +150/-0
EPS150100UH 15 0 1.0 15 150 IV 1830 +150/-0
EPS180083UH 18 0 0.83 14.9 150 IV 1830 +150/-0
EPS200075UH 20 0 0.75 15 250 IV 1830 +150/-0
EPS240063UH 24 0 0.63 15.1 250 IV 1830 +150/-0
PART NUMBER KEY
EPS050260UH - XX - SZ - CXX
DC Plug type:
see output plug options